Results by Class: American Cup Championship - Concurrent Nov 6 2015
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class# 1 Arabian English Show Hack Open
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2353 GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones Susan Shea
2 2404 MAG WHEELS Sherry Foster Dede Bisch
3 2280 AJIRISH Linda G Leslie Linda G Leslie
4 2341 CITIDAL AFIRE Megan Mathews Jessica Bein
Class# 2 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2320 AFIREY TEMPTRESS VM Valerie Fishgold Valerie Fishgold
2 2385 SIR ELTON Suzanne M Oneill Suzanne M Oneill
3 2253 O YES VIRGINIA Maribee Mcleod Kristin Bettridge
4 2391 TFA SONORAN Janine Theiss Janine Theiss
Class# 3 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open

( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2403 TIKIT TO RIDE
2 2333 KING OF BLING
3 2339 HS HEY SOULSISTER

Pamela D Remus
Peyton Brown
Elsa Alexander

Class# 4 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle English & Western ATR

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2404 MAG WHEELS
2 2316 JUSTA HOOT +/

Class# 5 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

Sherry Foster
Bailey Mirmelli

1 2395 TAMAR DESERT WIND Kacia Kapelke

2 2385 SIR ELTON Suzanne M Oneill

3 2262 ALADDA BASKA John E Anderson

4 2391 TFA SONORAN Janine Theiss
Class# 6 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle English & Western

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2408 JEZABELL PE
2 2303 CAJUN PRINCEOF MONACO

Class# 7 Arabian English Pleasure Open
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2356 LOVE SHOC

Dede Bisch

Wendy R Ruonavaara

Kim Lewis Farmer

Class# 8 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider

( 8 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
2390 TOUCHED BY KLASS
2319 DAUGHTRY
2331 NICOLETTE BPA
2346 UPTOWNS IMAGE
2327 BEONADOUBT
2396 BRITAS VISTOSO

o hwn =

Class# 9 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
2354 MANDRINI
2 2348 SW ONE MORE TIME
3 2409 PARIS HILTON PE

—_

Jack R Avery
Nikki Hand
Cynthia L Border
Ashlye Daniel
Barbara Womack
Shelby Reid

Red Gate Arabians
Arthur Ramirez
Amanda Burns

Rene Ramirez
Rod Owens
Mary Mag Wilson

Amanda Burns
Bailey Mirmelli

Ali Brady
Suzanne M Oneill
Mariah Wilson
Gena Rodgers

Amanda Burns
Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Kim Lewis Farmer

Dominique Nicole Sargent
Darbi Hand

Cynthia L Border

Ashlye Daniel

Barbara Womack

Stacy Kapelke

Susan Shea
Merrick Miller
Lauren Reeves
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2415

10

2401
2392

11
2334
12
2397
2363
2305
13
2358
2328
2256
2389
14
2352
2252
2351
2402
15
2378
2376
2346
16
2257
17

2401
2321

19
2301

20
2262

26
2320

2253
2307

SOUTHERNWISKYANDBLING Lisa Kirkpatrick
HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

GOLDEN THYME FMA

DIONEA PA

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
Gena Rodgers

HA/AA English Pleasure Open
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
FRIDAY NITE LIGHTS Peyton Brown
Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
CHAGALL PVF
ROL AFFAIR
MI SHAAHRONA

Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
Candace Berry
Destiny Rupple

Arabian Western Pleasure Open
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
TA OCALA
ISABELLA SW
GV KHAPRI SUN
TA TUCKER ME OUT

Shannon Pullifrone
William D Curtis
Gerald Freeman
Debra Tierney-Morton

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
AFIRE OF ROSES MB
GSF SPORT MODEL
MAXAMILLIANN

Phil Flemming
Kristin Bettridge
Suzette E Johnson

HS HIGH VOLTAGE Ram Sharma
Western Seat Equitation AATR
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
SMALL TOWN LEGEND Julie May
WERE DUN JOHNNY Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
UPTOWNS IMAGE Ashlye Daniel

Purebred Country English Pleasure Jr. Horse
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
NOBELLE PRIZE VH Noelle Panossian
HA/AA Western Pleasure Limit Horse
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
GOLDEN THYME FMA
RILEY DE ECHO

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
Valerie Fishgold

HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Limit
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
AR EL HABANERO John T Arnold Jr
Arabian Hunter Pleasure Mares
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
ALADDA BASKA John E Anderson
Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider
( 7 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
AFIREY TEMPTRESS VM
O YES VIRGINIA
CA GRAND TRINITY

Valerie Fishgold
Maribee Mcleod
Gail V Thomas

Stacey Grandon

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
Gena Rodgers

Rod Owens

Ali Brady
Cari A Thompson
Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Amanda K Borduin
Rod Owens

Gerald Freeman
Robert A Long

Phil Flemming

Joe Bettridge
Suzette E Johnson
Ram Sharma

Julie May
Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
Ashlye Daniel

Peter Witte

Crystal Mcnutt
Joy L Reed

Rene Ramirez

Mariah Wilson

Valerie Fishgold
Kristin Bettridge
Brittany Dossi
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2406
2395
2363
2391

27

2408
2352

28

2388
2409
2361
2415
2304

29
2407
30
2355
2353
2251
2367
31
2381
2364
2267
32
2404
2353
2418
2309
33
2336
2364
2321
34
2379
2330
2393
2306
35

2388
2354

DM ROHARA DON MANUEL
TAMAR DESERT WIND

ROL AFFAIR

TFA SONORAN

HA/AA English Show Hack Open

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
JEZABELL PE
AFIRE OF ROSES MB

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon
THE ULTIMATOR
PARIS HILTON PE
TK KOOL FANTASY
SOUTHERNWISKYANDBLING
CHIHULY

Hunter Seat Equitation AATR
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
MOXBERRY BEY

Christi Mattson
Kacia Kapelke
Candace Berry
Janine Theiss

Dede Bisch
Phil Flemming

Gena Rodgers
Amanda Burns
Deebe Cooke

Lisa Kirkpatrick
River Run Farms LLC

Molly Madden

Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR

( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
DIESEL AFIRE
GRANOBLE D
PA HOLLYWOOD PREMHEIR
PROSECO

HA/AA Western Pleasure Open
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
ALADA GOLD
TRUCKIN ALONG CB
XTREME DELITE

Arabian English Show Hack ATR

( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
MAG WHEELS
GRANOBLE D
REST ASSURED
BERRY BERRY WISE

Kim Lewis Farmer
Mary Lou Jones
Kristin Bettridge
Patricia Hayward

Jennifer Hardy
David Berry
Marsha Baum

Sherry Foster
Mary Lou Jones
Tammy Coe
Brittany Dossi

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider

( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
DREAMALICIOUS ZIP
TRUCKIN ALONG CB
RILEY DE ECHO

Sandra C Woods
David Berry
Valerie Fishgold

Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse

( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
EL MONACO
RIO DE MARCEDES KRS
HIGH HOPES AND DREAMS
KHOLLIN J

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
THE ULTIMATOR
MANDRINI

James Callan

Rod Owens

Dominique Nicole Sargent
Sabrina Barclay

Gena Rodgers
Red Gate Arabians

Lyra Waggoner
Stacy Kapelke
Candace Berry
Janine Theiss

Lauren Reeves
Susan Shea

Robert A Long
Dede Bisch

Cari A Thompson
Stacey Grandon
Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Lyra Waggoner

Kim Lewis Farmer
Mary Lou Jones
Kristin Bettridge
Michelle Oliver

Keith Tracy
Stefanus Maritz
Elise Klingler

Amanda Burns
Mary Lou Jones
Elizabeth Self
Brittany Dossi

Cheryl Cummings- Greenleaf
David Berry
Valerie Fishgold

Keith Tracy

Rod Owens

Dominique Nicole Sargent
Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Gena Rodgers
Suzette E Johnson
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36
2404
37
2354
2399
2311
2264
38
2256
2390
2396
2331
2346
2327
39
2414
40
2364
41
2301
42
2259
43
2362
44
2411
45
2316
2397
2395
2269
46
2268
52

2324

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle English & Western
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
MAG WHEELS Sherry Foster
HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

MANDRINI Red Gate Arabians
MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek
TU INTENSSE Alissa Walsh
CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson

Arabian Western Pleasure AATR
( 7 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

GV KHAPRI SUN

TOUCHED BY KLASS

BRITAS VISTOSO
NICOLETTE BPA
UPTOWNS IMAGE

Gerald Freeman
Jack R Avery
Shelby Reid
Cynthia L Border
Ashlye Daniel

BEONADOUBT Barbara Womack
HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
AMES HEART THROB Lisa Kirkpatrick
HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR 55 and Over
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
TRUCKIN ALONG CB David Berry
HA/AA Country English Pleasure 13 & Under
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
AR EL HABANERO John T Arnold Jr
Purebred Country English Pleasure Gentlemen to Ride
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
ALL THAT JAZZ WF Sabina Berglund
Arabian Country English Pleasure 55 & Over
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
ROL MANHATTAN Candace Berry
HA/AA English Pleasure ATR
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
BLACK ICE WP Isabella Marino
Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
JUSTA HOOT +/
CHAGALL PVF
TAMAR DESERT WIND
SIRENADE BEY

Bailey Mirmelli
Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
Kacia Kapelke
Mark Stewart

HA/AA Hunt Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk Trot
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
BEAUS RED DAWN Mariah Wilson
Coulter Cadillac Halter Challenge - ATH
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon

BEONCHALL ETERNETY KJ Antonio Diaz

Lauren Reeves

Terri Wares-Mckinster
Kiera Gibbons

Alissa Walsh

Jolie Mcginnis

Gerald Freeman
Dominique Nicole Sargent
Stacy Kapelke

Cynthia L Border

Ashlye Daniel

Barbara Womack

Isabella Marino

David Berry

Addison Bush

Peter Witte

Candace Berry

Isabella Marino

Bailey Mirmelli
Emma Kovalsky
Kacia Kapelke
Emily Maxfield

Amanda Klingler

Teeka Leone
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54

2422
2386

55

2423
2387

56

2423
2422

60

2424

61

2416
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2424
2416
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2420
2424
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2317

65
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ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Yearling Fillies
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

ARIEL PS Abin Adi Arabians
AMAYA DSW Marlin Warkentin
ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Two Year Old Fillies

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
PA MISS GAZSI Abin Adi Arabians

CHALLS GLORY Addul Rahman Refai
ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Junior Champion Fillies
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
PA MISS GAZSI
ARIEL PS

Abin Adi Arabians
Abin Adi Arabians

ACC Arabian In-Hand Two & Under Geldings
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
EVEREST IA Jerry Ford
ACC Arabian In-Hand Three & Over Geldings
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon

GREAT ESCAPE IA Patricia A Foster

ACC Arabian In-Hand Show Championship Geldings (yearlings & older)

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
EVEREST IA
GREAT ESCAPE 1A

Jerry Ford
Patricia A Foster

ACC Arabian In-Hand Geldings - AATH
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
TANZINITE
EVEREST IA

Sharon Dibblee
Jerry Ford

ACC Arabian In-Hand Geldings JTH
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self
ACC Arabian In-Hand Champion Gelding ATH
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
PA ELUSIVE
TANZINITE

Elizabeth Self
Sharon Dibblee

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Yearling Colts
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
BEONCHALL ETERNETY KJ Antonio Diaz
ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Two Year Old Colts
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
SHAZAAM Z
EL FARDANI DSA
MARCAAYN FA

Dr. Mahmond Aly Aljazzar
Dr. Mahmond Aly Aljazzar
Donna L Hurd

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Junior Champion Colts
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon
SHAZAAM Z
SUTAR WCF

Dr. Mahmond Aly Aljazzar
Mary E Alexander

Gary S Mcdonald
Joao Rodrigues

Gary S Mcdonald
Joao Rodrigues

Gary S Mcdonald
Gary S Mcdonald

Gary S Mcdonald

Kris Bartle

Gary S Mcdonald
Kris Bartle

Sharon Dibblee
Jerry Ford

Elizabeth Self

Elizabeth Self
Sharon Dibblee

Antonio Diaz

Joao Rodrigues
Diego Rodrigues
Samuel Gonzalez Hernandez

Joao Rodrigues
Gary S Mcdonald
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69

2324
2287

73

2421
2288

76
2427
77
2363
78
2300
79
2405
80
2405
85
2406
2395
2426
86
2395
89
2269
2343
2318
2264
2258
90
2399
2270
2361
2271
2337

2272
2279

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Colts/Stallions ATH

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
BEONCHALL ETERNETY KJ
MARCAAYN FA

Antonio Diaz
Donna L Hurd

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Weanling Colts
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
SUTAR WCF
BEON A DREAM

Mary E Alexander
Susan M. Mcivan

Country English Pleasure Championship Walk/Trot 10 & Under

( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
VEGAS LOA Sherry Foster

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 55 & Over

( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
ROL AFFAIR Candace Berry

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
GO FORTHE ROSES CRF Lori A Luck

Arabian Mounted Native Costume ATR

( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart

Arabian Mounted Native Costume Championship ATR

( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart

Showmanship AATH

( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL
TAMAR DESERT WIND
QUEEN OF HEARTS LA

Christi Mattson
Kacia Kapelke
Devin Galloway

Showmanship JTH 11 - 18

( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
TAMAR DESERT WIND Kacia Kapelke
Hunter Seat Equitation JTR 13 & Under
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon

SIRENADE BEY Mark Stewart

MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein

JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez
CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson

CANDELIGHT JAZz Helena Spandau

Hunter Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 7 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek
MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson

TK KOOL FANTASY Deebe Cooke

FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook

CRF BARENAKED LADY Kierra E. Macmillan Fox
ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson

SC BAS-SAUDI Linda G Leslie

Teeka Leone
Donna L Hurd

Gary S Mcdonald
Samuel Gonzalez Hernandez

Taylor Griego

Candace Berry

Rene Ramirez

Merrick Miller

Merrick Miller

Christi Mattson
Stacy Kapelke
Michelle Galloway

Kacia Kapelke

Emily Maxfield
Kate Yearin
Julisa Gomez
Jolie Mcginnis
Helena Spandau

Elana Kovalsky

Elise Klingler

Addison Thompson
Amanda Klingler

Kierra E. Macmillan Fox
Taylor Karriker

Ava Taylor
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91

2399
2316
2395
2269
2343
2264
2318

92

2339
2410
2301
2414
2402

93

2395
2397
2365
2258
2269

94

2316
2412
2310
2335
2329
2305

95

2358
2396
2265
2267

96

2354
2311
2332
2409
2399
2348

97

2320
2363
2253
2395
2307

AHA Hunter Seat Equitation (NTJ) Medal Class JTR 18 & Under
( 7 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
MARTTINI
JUSTA HOOT +/
TAMAR DESERT WIND
SIRENADE BEY

Cate Wondrasek
Bailey Mirmelli
Kacia Kapelke
Mark Stewart

MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein
CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson
JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez

HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon
HS HEY SOULSISTER
GHORGIA PEACH VVF
AR EL HABANERO
AMES HEART THROB
HS HIGH VOLTAGE

Elsa Alexander
Bailey Bostwick
John T Arnold Jr
Lisa Kirkpatrick
Ram Sharma

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 13 & Under
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon
TAMAR DESERT WIND
CHAGALL PVF
LUXOR ORA
CANDELIGHT JAZZ
SIRENADE BEY

Kacia Kapelke

Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
Kaitlin Johnson

Helena Spandau

Mark Stewart

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 14 - 18
( 6 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

JUSTA HOOT +/ Bailey Mirmelli
MASAAKI Isabella Marino
NADIR IBN MARWAN Emma Hiland

RA | KHARUMBA
JADA DGL
Ml SHAAHRONA

Taylor Woods
William D Curtis
Destiny Rupple

Western Pleasure Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
TA OCALA
BRITAS VISTOSO
NW BEAUDACIOUS
XTREME DELITE

Shannon Pullifrone
Shelby Reid
Marsha Baum
Marsha Baum

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 8 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

MANDRINI

TU INTENSSE

SR LORD OFTHE RING

PARIS HILTON PE

MARTTINI

SW ONE MORE TIME

Red Gate Arabians
Alissa Walsh
Kaitlyn Taylor
Amanda Burns
Cate Wondrasek
Arthur Ramirez

ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship AATR Select Rider
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon
AFIREY TEMPTRESS VM
ROL AFFAIR
O YES VIRGINIA
TAMAR DESERT WIND
CA GRAND TRINITY

Valerie Fishgold
Candace Berry
Maribee Mcleod
Kacia Kapelke
Gail V Thomas

Kierstin Thigpen
Bailey Mirmelli
Kacia Kapelke
Emily Maxfield
Kate Yearin
Jolie Mcginnis
Julisa Gomez

Elsa Alexander
Bailey Bostwick
Addison Bush
Isabella Marino
Athena Pogue

Kacia Kapelke
Emma Kovalsky
Kaitlin Johnson
Helena Spandau
Emily Maxfield

Bailey Mirmelli
Isabella Marino
Emma Hiland
Taylor Woods
Lacey Brown
Destiny Rupple

Olivia Pullifrone

Amanda Klingler
Elise Klingler

Nika Cornell
Alissa Walsh
Kaitlyn Taylor
Amanda Burns
Kiera Gibbons

Mackenna Basteyns

Valerie Fishgold
Candace Berry
Kristin Bettridge
Stacy Kapelke
Brittany Dossi
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98

2315
2392

99
2252
2410
2352
2414
101
2374
2368
2394
2377
103
2267
2358
2265
2396
104
2303
105

2259
2260

106
2379
2326
2319

107
2267

108

2330
2256

113

2356

114

2364
2401

HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
TCR DUN IT AWESUM
DIONEA PA

Sherry Foster
Gena Rodgers

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR Select Rider
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
GSF SPORT MODEL
GHORGIA PEACH VVF
AFIRE OF ROSES MB
AMES HEART THROB

Kristin Bettridge
Bailey Bostwick
Phil Flemming
Lisa Kirkpatrick

Western Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
ALL MAXED OUT RA
CHIC MAGNET
TRJ VERSACE GUY
BJ THE WHIZ KID

Cotton Mcnutt
Jennifer Hallett - Earles
Teana Long

Neufeld Family Trust

Western Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
XTREME DELITE
TA OCALA
NW BEAUDACIOUS
BRITAS VISTOSO

Marsha Baum
Shannon Pullifrone
Marsha Baum
Shelby Reid

HA/AA Ladies Side Sadle English & Western Championship

( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
CAJUN PRINCEOF MONACO Wendy R Ruonavaara

Arabian Country Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
ALL THAT JAZZ WF
STRAVINSKY X

Sabina Berglund
Peter Witte

Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

EL MONACO James Callan
MP KATLYN Adele Prochaska
DAUGHTRY Nikki Hand

HA/AA Western Pleasure 10 & Under Walk Trot
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
XTREME DELITE Marsha Baum
Arabian Western Pleasure Gentlemen to Ride
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
RIO DE MARCEDES KRS
GV KHAPRI SUN

Rod Owens
Gerald Freeman

ACC Arabian English Pleasure Championship
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
LOVE SHOC Kim Lewis Farmer
ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
TRUCKIN ALONG CB
GOLDEN THYME FMA

David Berry

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman

Amanda Burns
Teana Long

Joe Bettridge
Bailey Bostwick
Phil Flemming
Isabella Marino

Amanda Burns
Abbey Weiss
Teana Long
Jenna Neufeld

Elise Klingler
Olivia Pullifrone
Amanda Klingler

Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Sabina Berglund
Grace Raleigh

Keith Tracy
Antonio Diaz
Joy L Reed

Elise Klingler

Rod Owens
Gerald Freeman

Kim Lewis Farmer

Stefanus Maritz
Susan A Lefevre-Friedman



Class#

o hwn =

Class#

gabhowmn =

Class#

Aowmn-—

Class#

o hwnN =

Class#

—_

Class#

1
2

Class#

oNoOYUThWN =

2321
2267

115

2331
2390
2326
2319
2346
2327

116

2413
2353
2367
2341
2257

117

2352
2351
2408
2410

118

2335
2397
2412
2269
2365
2310

119

2403
2339
2333

120

2359
2306

121

2358
2399
2270
2272
2361
2279
2271
2337

RILEY DE ECHO
XTREME DELITE

Valerie Fishgold
Marsha Baum

ACC Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Select Rider Championship

( 6 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
NICOLETTE BPA
TOUCHED BY KLASS

Cynthia L Border
Jack R Avery

MP KATLYN Adele Prochaska
DAUGHTRY Nikki Hand
UPTOWNS IMAGE Ashlye Daniel
BEONADOUBT Barbara Womack

Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon

COOL BREES WB Isabella Marino

GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones
PROSECO Patricia Hayward
CITIDAL AFIRE Megan Mathews

NOBELLE PRIZE VH Noelle Panossian

HA/AA English Show Hack ATR
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming
MAXAMILLIANN Suzette E Johnson
JEZABELL PE Dede Bisch

GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick
Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR Select Rider
( 8 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
RA | KHARUMBA
CHAGALL PVF

Taylor Woods
Jennifer Prince Kovalsky

MASAAKI Isabella Marino
SIRENADE BEY Mark Stewart
LUXOR ORA Kaitlin Johnson

NADIR IBN MARWAN Emma Hiland

ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

TIKIT TO RIDE Pamela D Remus
HS HEY SOULSISTER Elsa Alexander
KING OF BLING Peyton Brown

Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under Select Rider
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
AMURATH SCIPIO
KHOLLIN J

Sharon Eider-Orley
Sabrina Barclay

Hunter Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 8 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone
MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek
MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson
ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson

TK KOOL FANTASY Deebe Cooke

SC BAS-SAUDI Linda G Leslie
FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook

CRF BARENAKED LADY Kierra E. Macmillan Fox

Joy L Reed
Mariah Wilson

Cynthia L Border
Dominique Nicole Sargent
Adele Prochaska

Darbi Hand

Ashlye Daniel

Barbara Womack

Isabella Marino
Nika Cornell
Julienna Grise
Megan Mathews
Noelle Panossian

Phil Flemming
Suzette E Johnson
Amanda Burns
Bailey Bostwick

Taylor Woods
Emma Kovalsky
Isabella Marino
Emily Maxfield
Kaitlin Johnson
Emma Hiland

Rene Ramirez
Mary Mag Wilson
Rod Owens

Julienna Grise
Sabrina Barclay

Olivia Pullifrone

Elana Kovalsky

Elise Klingler

Taylor Karriker
Addison Thompson
Ava Taylor

Amanda Klingler

Kierra E. Macmillan Fox
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122

2256
2390
2346
2327

123

2278
2405

124

2362
2353
2309
2251
2341
2413

125

2405
2252
2420
2317

131

2374
2368
2340
2377
2383
2343

132

2374
2340
2368
2383
2377
2343

133

2267
2268
2396

134

2410
2260
2339
2259

ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship AATR
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
GV KHAPRI SUN
TOUCHED BY KLASS
UPTOWNS IMAGE
BEONADOUBT

Gerald Freeman
Jack R Avery
Ashlye Daniel
Barbara Womack

Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
ROSIES ALLIENCE
TURBO AFIRE

Tiffany Omeara
Penny Stuart

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Select Rider
( 6 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
ROL MANHATTAN
GRANOBLE D
BERRY BERRY WISE
PA HOLLYWOOD PREMHEIR
CITIDAL AFIRE
COOL BREES WB

Candace Berry
Mary Lou Jones
Brittany Dossi
Kristin Bettridge
Megan Mathews
Isabella Marino

Arabian/HA/AA Freestyle Liberty
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart
GSF SPORT MODEL Kristin Bettridge
TANZINITE Sharon Dibblee
PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self

Western Horsemanship JTR 18 & Under
( 6 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

ALL MAXED OUT RA

CHIC MAGNET

CHICS DIG IT

BJ THE WHIZ KID

DU KHARNIVAL

MY KHINDA DESTINEE

Cotton Mcnutt
Jennifer Hallett - Earles
Nicole Larson

Neufeld Family Trust
Jessica Bein

Jessica Bein

AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR 18 & Under
( 6 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

ALL MAXED OUT RA Cotton Mcnutt

CHICS DIG IT Nicole Larson

CHIC MAGNET Jennifer Hallett - Earles
DU KHARNIVAL Jessica Bein

BJ THE WHIZ KID Neufeld Family Trust
MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein

Reining Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
XTREME DELITE
BEAUS RED DAWN
BRITAS VISTOSO

Marsha Baum
Mariah Wilson
Shelby Reid

Saddle Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
GHORGIA PEACH VVF
STRAVINSKY X
HS HEY SOULSISTER
ALL THAT JAZZ WF

Bailey Bostwick
Peter Witte
Elsa Alexander
Sabina Berglund

Gerald Freeman

Dominique Nicole Sargent

Ashlye Daniel
Barbara Womack

Linda G Leslie
Merrick Miller

Candace Berry
Mary Lou Jones
Brittany Dossi
Kristin Bettridge
Megan Mathews
Isabella Marino

Merrick Miller
Joe Bettridge
Sharon Dibblee
Elizabeth Self

Amanda Burns
Abbey Weiss
Nicole Larson
Jenna Neufeld
Nicci Fickett
Kate Yearin

Amanda Burns
Nicole Larson
Abbey Weiss
Nicci Fickett
Jenna Neufeld
Kate Yearin

Elise Klingler
Amanda Klingler
Catlyn Bibino

Bailey Bostwick
Grace Raleigh
Elsa Alexander
Sabina Berglund
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135

2427

136

2408
2410
2339
2341

137

2394
2358
2306

138

2367
2353
2257
2341
2413

139

2354
2388

140

2251
2309
2353
2362

141

2388
2409
2348
2304

142
2397
2395
2258
2365
2269

143

2392

Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon

VEGAS LOA Sherry Foster
AHA Saddle Seat Medal 18 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

JEZABELL PE

GHORGIA PEACH VVF

HS HEY SOULSISTER

CITIDAL AFIRE

Dede Bisch
Bailey Bostwick
Elsa Alexander
Megan Mathews

Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

TRJ VERSACE GUY Teana Long
TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone
KHOLLIN J Sabrina Barclay

ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon

PROSECO Patricia Hayward
GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones

NOBELLE PRIZE VH Noelle Panossian
CITIDAL AFIRE Megan Mathews

COOL BREES WB Isabella Marino
ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship AATR
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

MANDRINI

THE ULTIMATOR

Red Gate Arabians
Gena Rodgers

ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship ATR Select Rider
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
PA HOLLYWOOD PREMHEIR
BERRY BERRY WISE
GRANOBLE D
ROL MANHATTAN

Kristin Bettridge
Brittany Dossi
Mary Lou Jones
Candace Berry

ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon
THE ULTIMATOR
PARIS HILTON PE
SW ONE MORE TIME
CHIHULY

Gena Rodgers
Amanda Burns
Arthur Ramirez
River Run Farms LLC

ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 13 & Under
( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon
CHAGALL PVF
TAMAR DESERT WIND
CANDELIGHT JAZZ
LUXOR ORA
SIRENADE BEY

Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
Kacia Kapelke

Helena Spandau

Kaitlin Johnson

Mark Stewart

ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship JTR 14 - 18
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon

DIONEA PA Gena Rodgers

Taylor Griego

Amanda Burns
Bailey Bostwick
Elsa Alexander
Megan Mathews

Teana Long
Chase Pullifrone
Sabrina Barclay

Julienna Grise
Nika Cornell
Noelle Panossian
Megan Mathews
Isabella Marino

Suzette E Johnson
Gena Rodgers

Kristin Bettridge
Brittany Dossi
Mary Lou Jones
Candace Berry

Robert A Long
Lauren Reeves
Merrick Miller
Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Emma Kovalsky
Kacia Kapelke
Helena Spandau
Kaitlin Johnson
Emily Maxfield

Teana Long
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144

2405
2278

145
2358
2399
2270
2272
2271
2337
2279
2361

146

2256
2328

147
2335
2310
2412
2316
2305

148

2355
2353

149

2319
2326

150

2411

151

2351
2352

152

2259
2260

153

2267
2268

ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
TURBO AFIRE
ROSIES ALLIENCE

Penny Stuart
Tiffany Omeara

ACC Hunter/English Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship JTR 10 & Under

( 8 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
TA OCALA
MARTTINI
MEISTERS TRIBUTE
ALIANZA PA
FLAMING DESYRE
CRF BARENAKED LADY
SC BAS-SAUDI
TK KOOL FANTASY

Shannon Pullifrone
Cate Wondrasek
Mariah Wilson

Mariah Wilson

Rusty Cook

Kierra E. Macmillan Fox
Linda G Leslie

Deebe Cooke

ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
GV KHAPRI SUN
ISABELLA SW

Gerald Freeman
William D Curtis

ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 14-18

( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon
RA | KHARUMBA
NADIR IBN MARWAN
MASAAKI
JUSTA HOOT +/
MI SHAAHRONA

Taylor Woods
Emma Hiland
Isabella Marino
Bailey Mirmelli
Destiny Rupple

ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship AATR

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
DIESEL AFIRE
GRANOBLE D

Kim Lewis Farmer
Mary Lou Jones

Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse Championship

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
DAUGHTRY
MP KATLYN

Nikki Hand
Adele Prochaska

HA/AA English Pleasure Championship ATR

( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
BLACK ICE WP

Isabella Marino

HA/AA Show Hack ATR Championship

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
MAXAMILLIANN
AFIRE OF ROSES MB

Suzette E Johnson
Phil Flemming

Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 13 & Under Championship

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
ALL THAT JAZZ WF
STRAVINSKY X

Sabina Berglund
Peter Witte

HA/AA Western Equitation 10 & Under Walk Trot

( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
XTREME DELITE
BEAUS RED DAWN

Marsha Baum
Mariah Wilson

Merrick Miller
Linda G Leslie

Olivia Pullifrone

Elana Kovalsky

Elise Klingler

Taylor Karriker
Amanda Klingler

Kierra E. Macmillan Fox
Ava Taylor

Addison Thompson

Gerald Freeman
Rod Owens

Taylor Woods
Emma Hiland
Isabella Marino
Bailey Mirmelli
Destiny Rupple

Kim Lewis Farmer
Mary Lou Jones

Joy L Reed
Antonio Diaz

Isabella Marino

Suzette E Johnson
Phil Flemming

Sabina Berglund
Grace Raleigh

Elise Klingler
Amanda Klingler



Class# 159 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2394 TRJ VERSACE GUY Teana Long Teana Long
2 2306 KHOLLIN J Sabrina Barclay Sabrina Barclay

Class# 160 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2397 CHAGALL PVF Jennifer Prince Kovalsky Ali Brady

2 2391 TFA SONORAN Janine Theiss Robert A Long

3 2363 ROL AFFAIR Candace Berry Cari A Thompson
4 2262 ALADDA BASKA John E Anderson Mariah Wilson

Class# 161 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship AATR
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2351 MAXAMILLIANN Suzette E Johnson Suzette E Johnson
2 2252 GSF SPORT MODEL Kristin Bettridge Joe Bettridge
3 2352 AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming Phil Flemming

Class# 162 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under
( 8 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2399 MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek Kiera Gibbons

2 2354 MANDRINI Red Gate Arabians Nika Cornell

3 2332 SR LORD OFTHE RING Kaitlyn Taylor Kaitlyn Taylor

4 2311 TU INTENSSE Alissa Walsh Alissa Walsh

5 2409 PARIS HILTON PE Amanda Burns Amanda Burns

6 2348 SW ONE MORE TIME Arthur Ramirez Mackenna Basteyns
7 2304 CHIHULY River Run Farms LLC Kaitlyn Ruonavaara
8 2264 CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson Jolie Mcginnis

Class# 164 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship AATR
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2385 SIRELTON Suzanne M Oneill Suzanne M Oneill
2 2320 AFIREY TEMPTRESS VM Valerie Fishgold Valerie Fishgold

Class# 165 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2315 TCR DUN IT AWESUM Sherry Foster Amanda Burns

Class# 166 ACC Wester Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship JTR 10 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2358 TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone Olivia Pullifrone
2 2267 XTREME DELITE Marsha Baum Elise Klingler

3 2396 BRITAS VISTOSO Shelby Reid

4 2265 NW BEAUDACIOUS Marsha Baum Amanda Klingler

Class# 167 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship ATR Select Rider
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2410 GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick Bailey Bostwick
2 2414 AMES HEART THROB Lisa Kirkpatrick Isabella Marino

Class# 168 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship ATR Select Rider
( 3 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
2321 RILEY DE ECHO Valerie Fishgold Valerie Fishgold
2 2336 DREAMALICIOUS zIP Sandra C Woods Cheryl Cummings- Greenleaf
3 2364 TRUCKIN ALONG CB David Berry David Berry

—_



Class# 169 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2410 GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick Bailey Bostwick
2 2301 AR EL HABANERO John T Arnold Jr Addison Bush

3 2402 HS HIGH VOLTAGE Ram Sharma Athena Pogue
4 2414 AMES HEART THROB Lisa Kirkpatrick Isabella Marino

Class# 170 ACC HA/AA English Pleasure Championship
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2334 FRIDAY NITE LIGHTS Peyton Brown Peyton Brown

Class# 171 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR Select Rider
( 6 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2335 RA | KHARUMBA Taylor Woods Taylor Woods
2 2397 CHAGALL PVF Jennifer Prince Kovalsky Emma Kovalsky
3 2310 NADIR IBN MARWAN Emma Hiland Emma Hiland

4 2365 LUXOR ORA Kaitlin Johnson Kaitlin Johnson
5 2269 SIRENADE BEY Mark Stewart Emily Maxfield
6 2305 MI SHAAHRONA Destiny Rupple Destiny Rupple

Class# 172 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship AATR
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2392 DIONEA PA Gena Rodgers Gena Rodgers
2 2364 TRUCKIN ALONG CB David Berry David Berry

Class# 173 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under Select Rider
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2306 KHOLLIN J Sabrina Barclay Sabrina Barclay
2 2359 AMURATH SCIPIO Sharon Eider-Orley Julienna Grise

Class# 174 ACC Arabian English Show Hack Championship
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2353 GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones Mary Lou Jones
2 2404 MAG WHEELS Sherry Foster Lauren Reeves
3 2280 AJIRISH Linda G Leslie Linda G Leslie
4 2309 BERRY BERRY WISE Brittany Dossi Brittany Dossi

Class# 175 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship ATR Select Rider
( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2311 TU INTENSSE Alissa Walsh Alissa Walsh

2 2354 MANDRINI Red Gate Arabians Terri Wares-Mckinster
3 2399 MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek Kiera Gibbons

4 2264 CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson Jolie Mcginnis

Class# 176 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2405 TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart Merrick Miller
2 2418 REST ASSURED Tammy Coe Elizabeth Self

Class# 178 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse Championship
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2300 GO FORTHE ROSES CRF Lori A Luck Rene Ramirez

Class# 179 Country English Pleasure Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 1) Judges: Bob Gordon
1 2427 VEGAS LOA Sherry Foster Taylor Griego
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180
2270
2271
2272
2279
181
2270
2271
2279
2272
300

2406
2281

301
2344
302
2406
2281
2298
303

2312
2277

304
2345
305
2312
2299
2277
306
2268
307

2406
2281

308

2281
2406

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship 10 & Under Walk Trot

( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson
FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook

ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson
SC BAS-SAUDI Linda G Leslie

Purebred Hunter Seat Equitation 10 & Under W/T Championship

( 4 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson
FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook

SC BAS-SAUDI Linda G Leslie
ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson

Arabian Western Trail Horse

( 2 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL Christi Mattson
RDR POWER PLAY Winnifred K Furman

Arabian Western Trail Horse - Green Horse
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
ZEES GOTTA GUN Ashlye Daniel

Arabian Western Trail Horse - ATR
( 3 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL Christi Mattson
RDR POWER PLAY Winnifred K Furman
TITUS BPA

HA/AA Western Trail Horse
( 2 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
RCC FRIAR TUCK Robyn Meyer
JM PINA COLADA Jeanne M Mulcahy

HA/AA Western Trail Horse - Green Horse
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
SAGE HILL VANNA Ashlye Daniel

HA/AA Trail Horse - ATR
( 3 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
RCC FRIAR TUCK Robyn Meyer
HOLLYWOOD KRISPYKREME
JM PINA COLADA Jeanne M Mulcahy
A/HA/AA Trail Horse - Walk/Trot/Jog 10 & Under
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
BEAUS RED DAWN Mariah Wilson

ACC Arabian Western Trail Horse Championship

( 2 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL Christi Mattson
RDR POWER PLAY Winnifred K Furman

ACC Arabian Western Trail Horse Championship

( 2 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
RDR POWER PLAY Winnifred K Furman
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL Christi Mattson

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

Elise Klingler
Amanda Klingler
Taylor Karriker
Ava Taylor

Elise Klingler
Amanda Klingler
Ava Taylor
Taylor Karriker

Scott Scheyli
Winnifred K Furman

Jessica Bein

Christi Mattson
Winnifred K Furman

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

Robyn Meyer
Jeanne M Mulcahy

Jessica Bein

Robyn Meyer

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

Jeanne M Mulcahy

Elise Klingler

Christi Mattson
Winnifred K Furman

Winnifred K Furman
Christi Mattson
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309
2277
310
2312
2277
2299
311
2268
312
2406
313
2406
314
2298
315
2276
316
2276
2299
2343

317

2276
2343

329

2376
2372
2368
2340
2378
2371

330

2378
2342
2323
2313
2425
2376

ACC HA/AA Western Trail Horse Championship
( 2 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
JM PINA COLADA Jeanne M Mulcahy

ACC HA/AA Western Trail Horse Championship - ATR

( 3 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
RCC FRIAR TUCK Robyn Meyer
JM PINA COLADA Jeanne M Mulcahy
HOLLYWOOD KRISPYKREME Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

ACC A/HA/AA Trail Horse - Championship Walk/Jog 10 & Under

( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
BEAUS RED DAWN Mariah Wilson

Arabian English Trail Horse
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL Christi Mattson

Arabian English Trail Horse - ATR
( 3 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL Christi Mattson

Arabian English Trail Horse Championship
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
TITUS BPA Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

HA/AA English Trail Horse
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
PANDEMONIUM ALEGRIA Meggan Murphy

HA/AA English Trail Horse - ATR

( 3 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
PANDEMONIUM ALEGRIA Meggan Murphy
HOLLYWOOD KRISPYKREME Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein

HA/AA English Trail Horse Championship

( 2 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
PANDEMONIUM ALEGRIA Meggan Murphy
MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein

HA/AA Reining Horse Open

( 9 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
WERE DUN JOHNNY Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
A HAIL STORM EWA Joe Betten
CHIC MAGNET Jennifer Hallett - Earles
CHICS DIG IT Nicole Larson
SMALL TOWN LEGEND Julie May
IMA LITTLE PEPINIC TR Crystal Mcnutt

HA/AA Reining Horse AATR
( 6 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner

SMALL TOWN LEGEND Julie May

JD SAVANNAH DAWN Jennifer Danvers
JULIES ROCKET MAN Farah Bitza
WILL HE BOOGY Robyn Meyer
BSF GITTER DUN Shirley Thielman

WERE DUN JOHNNY Susan A Lefevre-Friedman

Jeanne M Mulcahy

Robyn Meyer
Jeanne M Mulcahy
Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

Elise Klingler

Scott Scheyli

Christi Mattson

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

Meggan Murphy

Meggan Murphy
Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Kate Yearin

Meggan Murphy
Kate Yearin

Crystal Mcnutt
Crystal Mcnutt
Tye Mcdaniel
Jessica Bein
Julie May

Eloy Gonzales

Julie May

Jennifer Danvers

Farah Bitza

Robyn Meyer

David A Thielman

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
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331

2377
2369
2417
2340
2368

332
2373
2275
2380
2375
2370
2398

333

2274
2382

334

2322

335

2374

336

2344

337

2376
2369

338

2378
2425
2342
2368
2369
2417
2340
2376
2323

339
2400

2275
2375

HA/AA Reining Horse JTR

( 5) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
BJ THE WHIZ KID Neufeld Family Trust
DUN WITH STYLE RA Abbey Weiss

EASY DUN IT Amanda Burns
CHICS DIG IT Nicole Larson
CHIC MAGNET Jennifer Hallett - Earles

HA/AA Reining Horse Junior Horse

( 7 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
TR FLASH FLOOD Cotton Mcnutt
LJ MARSHALL Linda R Jacobs
THIS SMARTCHICS TAKEN Jennifer Hardy
BIG CHEX BIG TIME Elizabeth Barnard
DLC AMAZINGLY DUNN

Family Partnership

TCR AUTOMATICALYDUNIT Anthony R Boit

Arabian Reining Horse Open

( 2 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
AL-MARAH MATT DILLON 4 Lazy J Arizona LLC
TA GALLIPOLI Jennifer Hardy

Arabian Reining Horse AATR
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
KENLYN KHALIENTE Farah Bitza

Arabian Reining Horse JTR
( 2 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
ALL MAXED OUT RA Cotton Mcnutt

Arabian Reining Horse Junior Horse
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
ZEES GOTTA GUN Ashlye Daniel

ACC HA/AA Reining Horse Championship

( 4 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
WERE DUN JOHNNY Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
DUN WITH STYLE RA Abbey Weiss

ACC HA/AA Reining Horse Championship ATR

( 10) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
SMALL TOWN LEGEND Julie May
BSF GITTER DUN Shirley Thielman
JD SAVANNAH DAWN Jennifer Danvers

CHIC MAGNET Jennifer Hallett - Earles
DUN WITH STYLE RA Abbey Weiss

EASY DUN IT Amanda Burns

CHICS DIG IT Nicole Larson

WERE DUN JOHNNY
JULIES ROCKET MAN

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
Farah Bitza

ACC HA/AA Reining Horse Junior Horse Championship
( 3 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
JAC NOT DANIELS Thiago Moraes
LJ MARSHALL Linda R Jacobs
BIG CHEX BIG TIME Elizabeth Barnard

Dennis And Linda Clark Limited

Jenna Neufeld
Abbey Weiss
Amanda Burns
Nicole Larson
Abbey Weiss

Crystal Mcnutt
Dayna Wright
Keith Tracy
Crystal Mcnutt
Crystal Mcnutt

Anthony R Boit

Dayna Wright
Keith Tracy

Farah Bitza

Amanda Burns

Jessica Bein

Crystal Mcnutt
Abbey Weiss

Julie May

David A Thielman

Jennifer Danvers
Abbey Weiss
Abbey Weiss
Amanda Burns
Nicole Larson

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman

Farah Bitza

Crystal Mcnutt
Dayna Wright
Crystal Mcnutt
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341
2274
342
2374
2383
2322
343
2344
356
2317
357
2317
358
2318
359
2297
2314
2255
2289
2347
2296
360
2293
2316
2284
2318
2291
361
2255
2297
2289
2314
2296
2347
362
2297
2318

2291
2310

ACC Arabian Reining Horse Championship
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
AL-MARAH MATT DILLON 4 Lazy J Arizona LLC

ACC Arabian Reining Horse Championship ATR

( 3 ) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
ALL MAXED OUT RA Cotton Mcnutt
DU KHARNIVAL Jessica Bein
KENLYN KHALIENTE Farah Bitza

ACC Arabian Reining Horse Junior Horse Championship
( 1) Judges: Chris Searle-Kellner
ZEES GOTTA GUN Ashlye Daniel

USEF Introductory English Dressage Test A - ATR
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self

USDF Introductory English Dressage Test B - ATR
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self

A/HA/AA Dressage English Seat Equtation Medal JTR
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez

A/HA/AA Training Level English Dressage Test 1
( 7 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

AM VICTORY PARADE Paula Nelson
HS PRETTY CLARA BOW Sara Sherman Glaser
ISABELLA FEATHERDANCE Lauren Cox

RAKKAS UB
B ZOSHENNE
AL-MARAH OLIVER TWIST

Gloria K Briggs
Kelli Congero
Paula Nelson

A/HA/AA Training Level English Dressage Test 1 ATR
( 5) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
A SWEET CITY WOMAN S Dianne Bubb
JUSTA HOOT +/ Bailey Mirmelli
BEON ALLA CZAR Jill Loskill
JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez
RIO JUSTASPECIAL LADY Mary Lou Houge

A/HA/AA Training Level English Dressage Test 3

( 7 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
ISABELLA FEATHERDANCE Lauren Cox
AM VICTORY PARADE Paula Nelson
RAKKAS UB Gloria K Briggs
HS PRETTY CLARA BOW Sara Sherman Glaser
AL-MARAH OLIVER TWIST Paula Nelson
B ZOSHENNE Kelli Congero

A/HA/AA Training Level English Dressage Test 3 ATR
( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
AM VICTORY PARADE Paula Nelson
JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez
RIO JUSTASPECIAL LADY Mary Lou Houge
NADIR IBN MARWAN Emma Hiland

Dayna Wright

Amanda Burns
Nicci Fickett
Farah Bitza

Jessica Bein

Elizabeth Self

Elizabeth Self

Julisa Gomez

Kathryn Doyle
Lauren Reeves
Lauren Cox
Missy Gilliland
Shea C Johnson
Jackie Alkin

Kathryn Doyle
Bailey Mirmelli
Jill Loskill

Julisa Gomez
Mary Lou Houge

Lauren Cox
Kathryn Doyle
Missy Gilliland
Lauren Reeves
Jackie Alkin
Shea C Johnson

Paula Nelson
Julisa Gomez
Mary Lou Houge
Emma Hiland
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363 A/HA/AA First Level English Dressage Test 1
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2302 RIO BALOOS MELODY Kathy Klein

364 A/HA/AA First Level English Dressage Test 1 ATR

( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2292 DM KHEMBER STAR Synthia Cunningham
2254 KINETIC ROMANCE Joanna Norman
2295 VF MAJESTIC ROGUE Madeline Jahns

365 A/HA/AA First Level English Dressage Test 3
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2254 KINETIC ROMANCE Joanna Norman

366 A/HA/AA First Level English Dressage Test 3 ATR

( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2292 DM KHEMBER STAR Synthia Cunningham
2338 AEGYPTIAN GOLD Sondra Powers
2308 CH BOY BLUE Gail V Thomas
2254 KINETIC ROMANCE Joanna Norman

367 A/HA/AA Second Level English Dressage Test 1

( 5) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2302 RIO BALOOS MELODY Kathy Klein
2338 AEGYPTIAN GOLD Sondra Powers
2295 VF MAJESTIC ROGUE Madeline Jahns
2308 CH BOY BLUE Gail V Thomas
2366 JD SUNTEENA Irena T Callahan

368 A/HA/AA Second Level English Dressage Test of Choice Test 2

( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2366 JD SUNTEENA Irena T Callahan

368A  A/HA/AA Second Level English Dressage Test of Choice Test 3

( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2292 DM KHEMBER STAR Synthia Cunningham
2308 CH BOY BLUE Gail V Thomas

369 A/HA/AA Third Level English Dressage Test 1

( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2282 ZANZYBAR +/ Jeanette Lundgren
2273 PFLICKAA Anne Allison

370 A/HA/AA Third Level English Dressage Test of Choice Test 1
( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

2282 ZANZYBAR +/ Jeanette Lundgren

2273 PFLICKAA Anne Allison

370A  A/HA/AA Third Level English Dressage Test of Choice Test 3
( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2266 LJS SUBLIME Amy L Ayres

373 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Introductory Test 1
( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
2342 JD SAVANNAH DAWN Jennifer Danvers

Missy Gilliland

Maren Cochran
Joanna Norman
Madeline Jahns

Missy Gilliland

Maren Cochran
Sondra Powers
Gail V Thomas

Joanna Norman

Missy Gilliland
Sondra Powers
Madeline Jahns
Gail V Thomas
Carol Rhodes

Carol Rhodes

Maren Cochran
Gail V Thomas

Jeanette Lundgren
Shari Patterson-Blaylock

Jeanette Lundgren
Shari Patterson-Blaylock

Amy L Ayres

Jennifer Danvers
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1
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1
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1
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374

2289
2290

375
2314
2290
2277
2366

376
2290
2314
2366
2277

377
2271
2272
2270

378
2317

379
2315

390
2283

391

2302
2262

392
2302
2271
2283

393

2302
2271

394

2263

A/HA/AA Western Dressage Introductory Test 2
( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
RAKKAS UB Gloria K Briggs
HOT RODDIN ROBBY Joan Suttles

A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic Test 1

( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
HS PRETTY CLARA BOW Sara Sherman Glaser
HOT RODDIN ROBBY Joan Suttles
JM PINA COLADA Jeanne M Mulcahy
JD SUNTEENA Irena T Callahan

A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic Test 2
( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
HOT RODDIN ROBBY Joan Suttles
HS PRETTY CLARA BOW Sara Sherman Glaser
JD SUNTEENA Irena T Callahan
JM PINA COLADA Jeanne M Mulcahy

Intro Dressage Test B 10 & Under
( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook
ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson
MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson

Introductory English Dressage JTR
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self

Introductory Western Dressage ATR
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
TCR DUN IT AWESUM Sherry Foster

Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Fillies Four & Under
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
SWC ISABELLA

Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Mares Five & Over

( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
RIO BALOOS MELODY Kathy Klein
ALADDA BASKA John E Anderson

Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Mare/Fillies ATH

( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
RIO BALOOS MELODY Kathy Klein
FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook
SWC ISABELLA

ACC Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Championsip Fillies/Mares

( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
RIO BALOOS MELODY Kathy Klein
FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook

Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Colts Four & Under
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
BASKAS ANTHEM John E Anderson

Patricia-Joana Gorman

Patricia-Joana Gorman

Gloria K Briggs
Joan Suttles

Lauren Reeves
Joan Suttles
Jeanne M Mulcahy
Carol Rhodes

Joan Suttles
Lauren Reeves
Carol Rhodes
Jeanne M Mulcahy

Amanda Klingler
Taylor Karriker
Elise Klingler

Elizabeth Self

Sherry Foster

Patricia-Joana Gorman

Maren Cochran
Mariah Wilson

Kathy Klein
Amanda Klingler
Patricia-Joana Gorman

Maren Cochran
Amanda Klingler

Mariah Wilson
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395

2294

396

2436
2294

397

2436
2294

398
2429
399
2289
2297
2298
400
2289
2429
2269
2297
2270
2318
401

2298
2429

402
2286
403
2347
2293
2255
404
2347
2255
2286
2293
405

2347

Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Stallions Five & Over
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
ELIJAH SDC Sally D Clow

Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Colts/Stallions ATH

( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
PLAY IT AGAIN LB Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
ELIJAH SDC Sally D Clow

ACC Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Championship Colts/Stallions
( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
PLAY IT AGAIN LB Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
ELIJAH SDC Sally D Clow

Arabian Sport Horse In-hand Geldings Four & Under
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
HK CATS CARRERA Catherine Mckenna

Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Geldings Five & Over
( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

RAKKAS UB Gloria K Briggs
AM VICTORY PARADE Paula Nelson
TITUS BPA Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Geldings ATH

( 7)) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
RAKKAS UB Gloria K Briggs
HK CATS CARRERA Catherine Mckenna
SIRENADE BEY Mark Stewart

AM VICTORY PARADE Paula Nelson
MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson
JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez

ACC Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Championship Geldings

( 5) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
TITUS BPA Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
HK CATS CARRERA Catherine Mckenna

HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Fillies Four & Under
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
NO REZURVACIANS Jamie lkemoto

HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Mares Five & Over

( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
B ZOSHENNE Kelli Congero
A SWEET CITY WOMAN S Dianne Bubb
ISABELLA FEATHERDANCE Lauren Cox

HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Mares/Fillies ATH

( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
B ZOSHENNE Kelli Congero
ISABELLA FEATHERDANCE Lauren Cox
NO REZURVACIANS Jamie lkemoto
A SWEET CITY WOMAN S Dianne Bubb

ACC HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Championship Mares
( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
B ZOSHENNE Kelli Congero

Sally D Clow

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Sally D Clow

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Sally D Clow

Catherine Mckenna

Lauren Cox
Paula Nelson
Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

Madeline Jahns
Catherine Mckenna
Emily Maxfield
Paula Nelson

Elise Klingler

Julisa Gomez

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Catherine Mckenna

Jamie lkemoto

Shea C Johnson
Jackie Alkin
Lauren Cox

Julisa Gomez
Madeline Jahns
Jamie lkemoto
Kelley Long

Shea C Johnson
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2293

406

2285

407

2296
2284

408

2284
2296
2285

409

2296
2284

410

2436
2263

417

2289
2302
2292
2406
2298
2262

418

2289
2292
2302
2406
2262

419

2406
2292
2298
2297
2302

420

2406
2292
2298
2297
2302

A SWEET CITY WOMAN

S Dianne Bubb

HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Geldings Four & Under
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

ALADAGIO

Jill Loskill

HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Geldings Five & Over
( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

AL-MARAH OLIVER TWIST
BEON ALLA CZAR

Paula Nelson
Jill Loskill

HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Geldings ATH
( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

BEON ALLA CZAR
AL-MARAH OLIVER TWIST
ALADAGIO

Jill Loskill
Paula Nelson
Jill Loskill

ACC HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Championship Geldings
( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

AL-MARAH OLIVER TWIST
BEON ALLA CZAR

Paula Nelson
Jill Loskill

Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Yearlings Stallions & Geldings
( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

PLAY IT AGAIN LB
BASKAS ANTHEM

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
John E Anderson

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open
( 6 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

RAKKAS UB

RIO BALOOS MELODY

DM KHEMBER STAR

DM ROHARA DON MANUEL
TITUS BPA

ALADDA BASKA

Gloria K Briggs

Kathy Klein

Synthia Cunningham
Christi Mattson

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
John E Anderson

ACC Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship
( 5) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

RAKKAS UB

DM KHEMBER STAR

RIO BALOOS MELODY

DM ROHARA DON MANUEL
ALADDA BASKA

Gloria K Briggs
Synthia Cunningham
Kathy Klein

Christi Mattson
John E Anderson

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR
( 5) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

DM ROHARA DON MANUEL
DM KHEMBER STAR

TITUS BPA

AM VICTORY PARADE

RIO BALOOS MELODY

Christi Mattson

Synthia Cunningham
Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Paula Nelson

Kathy Klein

ACC Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship AATR
( 5) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz

DM ROHARA DON MANUEL
DM KHEMBER STAR

TITUS BPA

AM VICTORY PARADE

RIO BALOOS MELODY

Christi Mattson

Synthia Cunningham
Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Paula Nelson

Kathy Klein

Jackie Alkin

Jill Loskill

Paula Nelson
Jill Loskill

Jill Loskill
Paula Nelson
Jill Loskill

Paula Nelson
Jill Loskill

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Mariah Wilson

Lauren Cox
Missy Gilliland
Maren Cochran
Lyra Waggoner
Mardi K Pauling
Mariah Wilson

Lauren Cox
Maren Cochran
Missy Gilliland
Scott Scheyli
Mariah Wilson

Scott Scheyli
Maren Cochran
Mardi K Pauling
Paula Nelson
Kathy Klein

Lyra Waggoner
Maren Cochran
Mardi K Pauling
Paula Nelson
Kathy Klein
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421

2318

422

2318

423

2255
2308

424

2296
2343
2293

425

2347
2366

426

2347
2296
2293
2366

427

2299
2296
2407
2284

428

2299
2407
2284

429

2295
2343
2293
2264

430

2295
2343
2293
2264

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez

ACC Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship JTR
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez

HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack

( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
ISABELLA FEATHERDANCE Lauren Cox
CH BOY BLUE Gail V Thomas

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
AL-MARAH OLIVER TWIST Paula Nelson
MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein
A SWEET CITY WOMAN S Dianne Bubb

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle

( 2 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
B ZOSHENNE Kelli Congero
JD SUNTEENA Irena T Callahan

ACC HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship
( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
B ZOSHENNE Kelli Congero
AL-MARAH OLIVER TWIST Paula Nelson
A SWEET CITY WOMAN S Dianne Bubb
JD SUNTEENA Irena T Callahan

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR
( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
HOLLYWOOD KRISPYKREME Ashley Marie Szczepaniec

AL-MARAH OLIVER TWIST Paula Nelson
MOXBERRY BEY Molly Madden
BEON ALLA CZAR Jill Loskill

ACC HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship AATR

( 3 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
HOLLYWOOD KRISPYKREME Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
MOXBERRY BEY Molly Madden
BEON ALLA CZAR Jill Loskill

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
VF MAJESTIC ROGUE Madeline Jahns

MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein
A SWEET CITY WOMAN S Dianne Bubb
CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson

ACC HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship JTR
( 4 ) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
VF MAJESTIC ROGUE Madeline Jahns

MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein
A SWEET CITY WOMAN S Dianne Bubb
CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson

Julisa Gomez

Julisa Gomez

Lauren Cox
Gail V Thomas

Jackie Alkin
Kate Yearin
Kathryn Doyle

Shea C Johnson
Carol Rhodes

Shea C Johnson
Jackie Alkin
Kathryn Doyle
Carol Rhodes

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Kelley Long

Lyra Waggoner

Jill Loskill

Ashley Marie Szczepaniec
Lyra Waggoner
Jill Loskill

Madeline Jahns
Kate Yearin
Kathryn Doyle
Jolie Mcginnis

Madeline Jahns
Kate Yearin
Kathryn Doyle
Jolie Mcginnis



Class# 435 Purebred Sport Horse Under Saddle Mares
( 1) Judges: Dori Vlatten-Schmitz
1 2262 ALADDA BASKA John E Anderson Mariah Wilson



